Foundation for Boyertown Education 2021 Golf Outing Registration Form

Golfer #1		
Address:		
City:	_State:	Zip:
Day Phone:		
Email:		
Golfer #2		
Address:		
City:	_State:	Zip:
Day Phone:		
Email:		
Golfer #3		
Address:		
City:	_State:	Zip:
Day Phone:		
Email:		
Golfer #4		
Address:		
City:	_State:	Zip:
Day Phone:		
Email:		





The Sixth Annual Foundation for Boyertown Education

Golf Outing



Twin Ponds Golf Club 700 Gilbertsville Rd. Gilbertsville, PA 19525

Monday, October 11, 2021 Registration: 8:00am Shot Gun Start at 8:30am

Thank you to Twin Ponds our Major Sponsor

THANK YOU FOR YOUR SUPPORT!



Mission:

The Foundation for Boyertown Education, an independent nonprofit organization, is dedicated to providing a source of financial support to fund innovative educational programs and extracurricular initiatives for the students of the Boyertown Area School District.

Schedule of Events:

8:00 AM Registration 8:30 AM Shot-Gun Start Scramble Play Format 1:00 PM Lunch Awards & Prizes

Prizes For:

Low Team Score 1st Place Low Team Score 2nd Place Longest Drive Straightest Drive

Thank you to Twin Ponds for their generous donation.

Tournament Fees:

Corporate Package: Includes Four rounds of golf, carts, hole sponsor sign, dinner for golfers, on course soda, tea and water and goody bag.

Adult Foursome Package:

Includes four rounds of golf, carts, dinner for golfers, on course soda, tea and water and goody bag.

Student Foursome Package:

Includes four rounds of golf, carts, dinner for golfers, on course soda, tea and water and goody bag.

Tee Sponsor:

Business sign placed on course.

Goody Bag Sponsor: Provide 160 items for the goody bag.

Raffle/Basket Sponsor:

Provide an item valued at \$100 or more for our Basket Raffle

Registration:

Name:_		
Compan	y:	
Address	:	
City/Sta	te/Zip:	
Email:_		
Phone:_		
Please	register me for:	
C	orporate Package	\$550
A	dult Foursome Package	\$480
S	tudent Foursome Package	\$260
Т	ee Sponsorship	\$100
L	uncheon Only	\$30
	Sorry I can't make it, ple my donation of: \$	
(Registrany reas	ation fees are non-refundable son)	e for
	hecks Payable to: tion for Boyertown Educati	ion
Mail to:	Foundation for Boyertown Educ 911 Montgomery Ave. P.O. Box 218 Boyertown, PA 19512	ation
.	T : NA	

Contact: Tessi Melchior at: tmelchior@boyertownasd.org or

Phone: 610-473-3499